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Test pin Waffle 1.5 N GKS-364206400N1501

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Tastkopfform

Max. Kontaktdruck
Rastermalfl}
Kopfdurchmesser

Max. Stromstéarke
Veredelung

ET1089012

Ingun
GKS-364 206 400 N 1501
GKS-364206400N1501

Prufstift

1.5N
6.5mm
4mm
8A

Test pin Waffle 1.5 N GKS-364206400N1501 online kaufen
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